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                           Librarian/ Office Phone List 

NAME CAMPUS NUMBER EMAIL 

 HIGH SCHOOL   

Sharon Collins Goddard 627-4842 scollisn@risd.k12.nm.us 

Dawn  Scott Library Assistant 627-3149 dscott@risd.k12.nm.us 

Cherri 

Richardson 

Library Assistant 327-4823 crichardson@risd.k12.nm.us 

Melodie Marnell Roswell 627-5372 mmarnell@risd.k12.nm.us 

Janelle Robinson Assistant 627-5381 jrobinson@risd.k12.nm.us 

Corine Smolky Assistant 627-5453 csmolky@risd.k12.nm.us 

Eva Nunez-Saenz University Clerical 627-2752 enunez-saenz@risd.k12.nm.us 

Kim Curtis Early College Clerical 627-5578 kcurtis@risd.k12.nm.us 

 MIDDLE SCHOOL   

Robyn McCrea Berrendo 627-5626 rmccrea@risd.k12.nm.us 

Kay Threlkeld Mesa 627-5718 kthrelkeld@risd.k12.nm.us 

Jane Saucier Mountain View  627-5860 jsaucier@risd.k12.nm.us 

Denise Dawson Sierra  327-5859 ddawson@risd.k12.nm.us 

 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL   

Shona-Kay Lopez Berrendo  627-6516 slopez@risd.k12.nm.us 

Zenaida Baca Del Norte  627-6387 zbaca@risd.k12.nm.us 

Marina Neeld East Grand Plains  627-6447 mwoods@risd.k12.nm.us 

Elida Carrasco El Capitan  627-6618 ecarrasco@risd.k12.nm.us 

Jessica Baca Military Heights  627-6690 jbaca@risd.k12.nm.us 

Joanna Padilla Missouri Ave.  627-6860 jpadilla@risd.k12.nm.us 

Autumn Lem Monterrey  627-6945 alem@risd.k12.nm.us 

Mary Sosa Nancy Lopez  627-6975 mailto:mesosa@risd.k12.nm.us 

Josie Silva Pecos  627-7197 jsilva@risd.k12.nm.us 

Kathy Bartlett Sunset  627-7203 kbartlett@risd.k12.nm.us 

Teresa Salazar Valley View  627-7316 tsalazar@risd.k12.nm.us 

Kersondra Davis Washington Ave. 627-7380 kdavis@risd.k12.nm.us 

Cindy Baughn Parkview Early Literacy 637-3527 cvaughn@risd.k12.nm.us 

Joni Byers Creative Learning 637-3301 jbyers@risd.k12.nm.us 

 AESC   

Rose Cain Materials Center/Library  627-2541 rcain@risd.k12.nm.us 

Michelle Alopopo Materials Center 627-2614 malopopo@risd.k12.nm.us 

Karla Stinehart Director  627-2578 kstinehart@risd.k12.nm.us 
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